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Ergebnis — 5. BayernCup-OL 2017

2017-07-02

D-12 (8/8)

Lara Geiger
Klara Holzhaus
Conny Holtz
Juliane Burgmair
Fina Baath

Lina Leukert
Laura Faltejskova
Luise Holzhaus

D13-14 (6 / 6)

Antonia Jacobi

Yvonne Mindt

Laura Streicher
Katharina Kraus

Inka Hammer
Anna-Lena Tannerbauer

D15-16 (7/7)
Kayla Ritzenthaler
Veronika Engl
Amelie NUrnberger
Pia Bisani

Verena Hoétzinger
Elenor Scharf
Alina Felber

D17-18 (4/ 4)
Sophie Kraus
Amelie Bastian
Gabriella Hartung
Julia Hansbauer

D19E (8 /8)

Dianora Herashchenko
Britta Meil3ner

Emily Ungermann
Johanna Scheler

Julia Penzkofer

Irina Kolesnikova

Kitti Boros

Maria Lange

D35-(5/5)

Anna Enborg
Bettina Deixler-Thier
Anne Schneider
Jana Faltejskova
Inessa Cherniavsky

D45- (15/15)
Gertrud Liebl
Milena Grifoni
Katja-Christine Bohme
Olga Manoilova
Christiane Geiger
Kristin Leukert
Karin Vogl

Iris Bauer

Birgit Spangenberg
Petra Weber

Birgit Hammer
Birgit Mindt

Martha Fritz
Michaela Cionoiu
Jana Ropertz

D55- (4 / 4)
Silvia Seidl

2005
2006

2008
2007

2004
2003

2002
2004
2002
2001

2000

2000
1999

1995

1994
1990
1994

1977
1979
1976

1968
1968
1970
1972
1968
1971
1970
1964
1965
1965
1969
1969
1967
1967
1968

1962

Verein

SV Mietraching

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
TSV Jetzendorf

OLG Regensburg

TSV Jetzendorf

OC Miinchen

SV Mietraching

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses

Verein

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

SV Mietraching

OLG Regensburg

OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

Verein

TSV Jetzendorf
TSV Natternberg
OLG Regensburg
TSV Natternberg
TSV Natternberg
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg

Verein

OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
TSV Natternberg

Verein

OC Miinchen

OLV Landshut

OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

MTV Bamberg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

Verein

OC Minchen
OC Minchen
MTV Bamberg
SV Mietraching
OC Miinchen

Verein

TV Osterhofen

OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg

OC Minchen

OLA TSV Deggendorf
OC Minchen

SV Mietraching

TV Osterhofen

OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

TV Osterhofen

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLV Landshut

Verein
OLA TSV Deggendorf

Zeit
15:41
16:02
18:10
19:30
20:17
31:32
31:59
Fehlst.

Zeit
37:56
40:55
41:17
45:55
54:25
1:01:00

Zeit
48:39
52:31
59:06
1:01:57
1:03:37
1:27:40
2:26:02

Zeit

1:04:27
1:24:23
1:48:55
1:51:56

Zeit
49:56
57:45
59:23
1:04:58
1:09:58
1:28:00
Fehlst.
Aufg.

Zeit
1:01:30
1:22:46
1:52:11
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
51:42
54:31
56:29
57:58
59:05
59:28
59:50
1:12:07
1:13:11
1:13:34
1:19:15
1:20:22
1:25:58
1:26:47
1:27:00

Zeit
47:28

Riickstand

+0:21
+2:29
+3:49
+4:36
+15:51
+16:18

Riickstand

+2:59
+3:21
+7:59
+16:29
+23:04

Riickstand

+3:52

+10:27
+13:18
+14:58
+39:01
+97:23

Rickstand

+19:56
+44:28
+47:29

Riickstand

+7:49
+9:27
+15:02
+20:02
+38:04

Riickstand

+21:16
+50:41

Riickstand

+2:49
+4:47
+6:16
+7:23
+7:46
+8:08
+20:25
+21:29
+21:52
+27:33
+28:40
+34:16
+35:05
+35:18

Riickstand

MeOS 2017-07-04 07:12:28, D-12, (1/3)



w

-

o krob=

-

-

©X NGO RON =

©X NGO R ®N =

©o NG kAON=

Nooa~wh-=

Andrea Schultze
Martina Huth
Irma Schwarzkopf

D65- (2 /2)
Angelika Weid
Gerda Kolloch

H-12(9/9)

Leo Ritzenthaler
Jakob Oechler
David Burgmair
Jack Hay

Leo Adler
Florian Reinwald
Tobias Faltejsek
Timon Hammer
Marcel Montes

H13-14 (9/9)
Luis Lang

Ole Magnus Baath
Jakob Unger
Moritz Unger
Daniel Cionoiu
Yannik Lieblich
Felix Fischl

Anton Tatzel
Maximilian Kilger

H15-16 (4 / 4)
Konstantin Kraus
Alexander Bauer
Jonas Friebe
Philipp Dingfelder

H17-18 (5/5)
Philipp Schwarck
Timo Lubas

Felix Wartner
Lorenz Brandl
Philipp Hack

H19E (9/9)

Teodor Yordanov
Julian Nirnberger
Korbinian Lange
Tobias Geiger
Sebastian Vetter
Lukas Janischowsky
Christoph Korner
Fabian Janischowsky
Girts Leontjevs

H19K (4 / 4)

Robin Ohme

Georg jun. Biller
Alexander Tippelt
Xavier Bonaventura

H35-(7/7)
Andreas Enborg
Andreas Selz
Ralph Kdérner
Lukas$ Faltejsek
Florian Lang
Tobias Danninger
Christian Friebe

H45- (16 / 16)

Peter Weinig
Thomas Scheler
Sergey Cherniavsky

1962
1956
1955

1942

2006
2005
2007

2007
2005
2005

2003
2006
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004

2002
2001
2002

1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

1984
1996
1997
1987
1997
1997

1995
1996

1988

1985

1981
1980
1977
1977
1974
1978

1971
1963
1972

OLV Landshut
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses

Verein
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OC Miinchen

Verein

TSV Jetzendorf

OLV Landshut

OLG Regensburg

OC Miinchen

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

OLG Regensburg

TSV Jetzendorf

Verein

OLG Regensburg

TSV Jetzendorf

OLG Regensburg

OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

Verein

OLG Regensburg

TV Osterhofen

OLA TSV Deggendorf
TSV Ipsheim

Verein

OLG Regensburg
MTV Bamberg
OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg
MTV Bamberg

Verein

OC Miinchen

OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

OLV Landshut

OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

Verein

OLA TSV Deggendorf
SV Mietraching

TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
OC Miinchen

Verein

OC Miinchen

MTV Bamberg

OLV Landshut

SV Mietraching

OLV Landshut

OC Minchen

OLA TSV Deggendorf

Verein

OC Miinchen

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OC Miinchen

59:56
1:05:07
1:20:17

Zeit
1:15:44
1:16:34

Zeit

11:42
11:43
14:02
15:02
15:34
19:45
21:05
25:21
32:01

Zeit
31:01
32:11
32:36
38:54
41:33
41:47
42:26
52:05
1:01:21

Zeit
1:02:05
1:32:07
1:37:05
Fehlst.

Zeit

1:01:05
1:11:13
1:13:08
1:27:27
2:11:00

Zeit

1:12:18
1:15:17
1:16:39
1:18:33
1:22:23
1:29:44
1:36:11
1:40:42
1:42:46

Zeit
56:59
1:01:06
1:10:51
Fehlst.

Zeit

1:04:30
1:12:16
1:13:00
1:22:21
1:40:55
1:48:27
2:21:45

Zeit

55:05
56:17
56:42

+12:28
+17:39
+32:49

Riickstand

+0:50

Rickstand

+0:01
+2:20
+3:20
+3:52
+8:03
+9:23
+13:39
+20:19

Riickstand

+1:10
+1:35
+7:53
+10:32
+10:46
+11:25
+21:04
+30:20

Riickstand

+30:02
+35:00

Riickstand

+10:08
+12:03
+26:22
+69:55

Riickstand

+2:59
+4:21
+6:15
+10:05
+17:26
+23:53
+28:24
+30:28

Riickstand

+4:07
+13:52

Riickstand

+7:46
+8:30
+17:51
+36:25
+43:57
+77:15

Ruckstand

+1:12
+1:37
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Klemens Janischowsky
Roland Vogl
Siegfried Liebl
Dieter Lexen

Uwe Beierlein
Eckart Voskamp
Clemens Hartung
Richard Rosner
Erich Nurnberger
Matthias Forberg
Valerio Casanova
Christian Hammer
Stefan Hotzinger

H55- (12/12)
Stefan Kirsch

Ari Kolehmainen
André Béhme
Stephan Schneuwly
Klaus Huber
Gheorghe Cionoiu
Ralph Meiner
Josef Kimpfbeck
Liviu Nikolaus
Alois Kirsch

Peter Weigold
Roland Huth

H65- (5/5)

Gerhard Werthmann
Dieter Oechler
Jirgen Schwanitz
Heinz Peter Simon
Orjan Silfwergard

H75-(1/1)
Rudolf Lorenz

Offen Kurz (1/1)
Brigitte Fischl

Offen Lang (2/2)
Matthias Reinwald
Dieter Barg

Offen Mittel (8 / 8)
Sabine Bonig

Vladut Munteanu
Elisabeth Reinwald
Adam Breuer

Jakob Breuer
Rehab Abd El Raouf
Martina Breuer

Felix Celorio

SchiilerB(7/7)
Yannic Dahl

Moritz Oechler
Valentin Schram
Lukas Oechler
Benjamin Reinwald
Fynn Padraig Bohme
Greta Faltejskova

1968
1965
1965

1966
1963
1971
1963
1970
1966
1967
1969

1959
1962
1960
1959
1960
1961
1953
1956
1960

1962
1955

1952
1944
1949
1946
1945

1936

1971

1973
1942

1969

2002
1973
1989

2001

2008
2008
2010
2011
2011

OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
TV Osterhofen
OLG Regensburg
OC Miinchen

OC Miinchen
OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg
OC Miinchen
OLG Regensburg
OLG Regensburg
TSV Natternberg

Verein

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OC Miinchen

OLG Regensburg

OLG Regensburg

OLV Landshut

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
TV Osterhofen

MTV Bamberg

OC Minchen

TV Osterhofen

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses

Verein

OLV Landshut

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLA TSV Deggendorf
MTV Bamberg

OC Miinchen

Verein
OLA TSV Deggendorf

Verein
SV Mietraching

Verein
OLG Regensburg
DARC Franken

Verein

OLV Uslar
Munteanu

OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
SV Mietraching
OLV Landshut
SV Mietraching
TSV Natternberg

Verein

TSV Ipsheim

OLV Landshut

TSV Jetzendorf

OLV Landshut

OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

58:14
59:16
1:01:26
1:09:47
1:13:10
1:17:42
1:19:07
1:22:26
1:24:22
1:24:30
1:30:24
1:46:53
Fehlst.

Zeit
1:01:42
1:07:07
1:07:47
1:10:03
1:13:11
1:16:36
1:19:17
1:22:23
1:33:29
1:48:01
Fehlst.
Aufg.

Zeit

37:24
38:47
40:42
47:09
55:22

Zeit
1:11:46

Zeit
26:53

Zeit
1:09:34
1:22:59

Zeit
41:30
45:20
54:42
1:10:54
1:32:33
1:32:37
1:35:00
1:43:05

Zeit

16:49
18:34
18:42
22:51
24:02
31:51
34:26

+3:09

+4:11

+6:21

+14:42
+18:05
+22:37
+24:02
+27:21
+29:17
+29:25
+35:19
+51:48

Riickstand

+5:25
+6:05
+8:21
+11:29
+14:54
+17:35
+20:41
+31:47
+46:19

Ruckstand

+1:23
+3:18
+9:45
+17:58

Riickstand

Riickstand

Riickstand

+13:25

Riickstand

+3:50

+13:12
+29:24
+51:03
+51:07
+53:30
+61:35

Riickstand

+1:45
+1:53
+6:02
+7:13
+15:02
+17:37
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